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BALLROOM

¥

SAVOY /

Night Cap Menu

GRAB & GO

HAND-CUT FRESH FRENCH FRIES WITH KETCHUP, MALT VINEGAR, SALT
FRESH BAKED SOFT PRETZELS WITH MUSTARD

MINI ME PRIME RiB CHEESESTEAKS

FRESH MAINE LOBSTER ROLL BITES

DIETZ & WATSON DELI FRANKS

GRIDDLECAKES AND HATFIELD BREAKFAST SAUSAGE

FRESH FRUIT SKEWERS

Hot COCOA WITH MINI MARSHMALLOWS

ACTION STATIONS

(ADDITIONAL ATTENDANT FEE OF $50.00)

FRESH MADE CHEESE OMELETS
(WITH UPSCALE INGREDIENTS & ACCOMPANIMENTS)

BEIGNETS FRIED TO ORDER WITH POWDERED SUGAR
SPIRITED ADULT MILKSHAKE STATION

S’MORES STATION

POPCORN STATION - PINK BERRY, CHOCOLATE CINNAMON,

SpIiCY CHEDDAR, S"MORES, CHOCOLATE CHIP PEPPERMINT,
COFFEE ALMOND (CHOICE OF THREE)

$2.50 PP
$1.75 PP
$5.50 PP
$11.00 PP
$3.75 PP
$3.95 PP
$2.75 PP

$2.75 PP

$5.00 PP
$6.00 PP

$2.75 PP
$5.00 PP
$3.00 PP

$4.00 PP
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