Harry's
SAVOY BALLROOM

Night Cap Menu

GRAB & GO

HAND-CUT FRESH FRENCH FRIES WITH KETCHUP, MALT VINEGAR, SALT	\$2.50 PP
FRESH BAKED SOFT PRETZELS WITH MUSTARD	\$1.75 PP
MINI ME PRIME RIB CHEESESTEAKS	\$5.50 PP
FRESH MAINE LOBSTER ROLL BITES	\$11.00 PP
DIETZ & WATSON DELI FRANKS	\$3.75 PP
GRIDDLECAKES AND HATFIELD BREAKFAST SAUSAGE	\$3.95 PP
Fresh Fruit Skewers	\$2.75 PP
HOT COCOA WITH MINI MARSHMALLOWS	\$2.75 PP

ACTION STATIONS

(Additional attendant fee of 50.00)

FRESH MADE CHEESE OMELETS (WITH UPSCALE INGREDIENTS & ACCOMPANIMENTS)	\$5.00 PP \$6.00 PP
BEIGNETS FRIED TO ORDER WITH POWDERED SUGAR	\$2.75 PP
Spirited Adult Milkshake Station	\$5.00 PP
S'MORES STATION	\$3.00 PP
POPCORN STATION - PINK BERRY, CHOCOLATE CINNAMON, SPICY CHEDDAR, S'MORES, CHOCOLATE CHIP PEPPERMINT, COFFEE ALMOND (CHOICE OF THREE)	\$4.00 PP